

SLP(C)No. 14980-14981 OF 2002
ITEM No.35

Court No. 4

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14980-14981/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2001 and 15.2.2002 in RP 1554/01 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURESH SINGH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and impleading party)

With

SLP(C)No.14983-14984/2002, SLP(C)No.14985-14986/2002, SLP(C)No.14987-14988/2002, SLP(C)No.14989-14990/2002, SLP(C)No.14991-14992/2002, SLP(C)No.14993-14994/2002, SLP(C)No.14995-14996/2002, SLP(C)No.14997-14998/2002, SLP(C)No.15001-15002/2002, SLP(C)No.15009-15010/2002, SLP(C)No.15012-15013/2002, SLP(C)No.15014-15015/2002, SLP(C)No.15016-15017/2002, SLP(C)No.15018-15019/2002, SLP(C)No.15020-15021/2002, SLP(C)No.15023-15024/2002, SLP(C)No.15025-15026/2002

(With prayer for interim relief and With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and impleading party)

Date : 13/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.N. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Parveen Mehdiratta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Jawahar Chawla, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mrs. Rachna Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Tehmina Punvani, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Sreedevi Raja, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.

Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag these matters with SLP(C)No.10573/2003.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER